
WOMEN EMPOWERMENT PROJECT 

2019-2020 

LIST OF REGISTERED STUDENTS 

S.NO NAME REG.NO CLASS 

1 ABITHA.A 17341ER001 III - B.COM - I  

2 ANANDHAJOTHI.S 17341ER002 III - B.COM - I  

3 ANANTHI.J 17341ER003 III - B.COM - I  

4 ANITHA.K 17341ER004 III - B.COM - I  

5 ANNAI SATHYA.G 17341ER005 III - B.COM - I  

6 BHEULA.A 17341ER007 III - B.COM - I  

7 BYROJ.B 17341ER009 III - B.COM - I  

8 CAROLINE KAVITHA.S 17341ER010 III - B.COM - I  

9 DAYANA DEVI.C 17341ER011 III - B.COM - I  

10 GAYATHRI.M (05.02.2000) 17341ER012 III - B.COM - I  

11 SATHIYA PRIYA.B 17341ER099 III - B.COM - II 

12 SHAKINNISHA.K 17341ER100 III - B.COM - II 

13 SHALINI.J  17341ER101 III - B.COM - II 

14 SHALINI.S 17341ER102 III - B.COM - II 

15 SHOBANA.R 17341ER103 III - B.COM - II 

16 SIVAPRIYA.P 17341ER104 III - B.COM - II 

17 SIVARANJANI.V 17341ER105 III - B.COM - II 

18 SIVASAKTHI.M 17341ER106 III - B.COM - II 

19 SOWMIYA.G 17341ER107 III - B.COM - II 

20 S.MAHA LAKSHMI 17327ER017 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

21 N.MAHESWARI 17327ER018 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

22 D.MANJULA DEVI 17327ER019 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

23 V.MENITHA DHARSHINI 17327ER020 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

24 S.MOUNIKA 17327ER021 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

25 G.NANDHINI 17327ER023 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

26 R.NANDHINI 17327ER024 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

27 P.PAVITHRA 17327ER025 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

28 S.PONNARASI 17327ER026 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

29 M.RAJALAKSHMI 17327ER027 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

30 R.RAMYA LAKSHMI 17327ER028 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

31 C.SARANYA 17327ER029 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

32 D.SARANYA 17327ER030 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

33 D.SHALINI 17327ER031 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

34 S.YUGAJOTHI 17327ER032 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

35 S.ABIRAMI 17327TR001 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

36 K.ABITHA 17327TR002 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 



37 T.ALPHONSE NIVETHA 17327TR003 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

38 K.BANUPRIYA 17327TR004 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

39 M.DHARSHINI 17327TR005 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

40 R.GAYATHRI 17327TR006 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

41 S.HAJEERA BEEVI 17327TR007 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

42 J.HEMALATHA 17327TR008 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

43 M.JANANI 17327TR009 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

44 S.JOTHIKA 17327TR010 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

45 G.MENAGAPRIYA 17327TR018 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

46 K.MENAKA DEVI 17327TR019 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

47 J.MONICA PREETHI 17327TR020 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

48 A.NANDHINI 17327TR021 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

49 SRI DHANALAKSHMI.M 17322ER029 III -BSC PHYSICS 

50 STELLA ROSELINE.S 17322ER030 III -BSC PHYSICS 

51 SWETHA.E 17322ER031 III -BSC PHYSICS 

52 VISHNUPRIYA. M 17422ER021 III -BSC PHYSICS 

53 K. ABITHA  17323ER001 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

54 M. BANU PRIYA  17323ER002 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

55 A.CAROLINE NIVETHA  17323ER003 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

56 V.CATHERIN KIRUBA  17323ER004 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

57 P. CHELLAMMAL  17323ER005 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

58 M. DIVYA  17323ER006 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

59 C. GOMATHI  17323ER007 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

60 J. KAVITHA KANTOS  17323ER008 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

61 S.DIVYA 17326ER006 III-B.Sc CS 

62 J.GEETHA 17326ER007 
III-B.Sc CS 

63 HARINI DURGA.K.V 17326ER009 
III-B.Sc CS 

64 J.HARISHMA 17326ER010 
III-B.Sc CS 

65 B.JANANI 17326ER011 
III-B.Sc CS 

66 G.MURUGESWARI 17326ER018 
III-B.Sc CS 

67 S.NASRIN BANU 17326ER019 
III-B.Sc CS 

68 N.PAVITHRA 17326ER020 
III-B.Sc CS 

69 PRIYANKA. S 17326ER058 
III-B.Sc CS 

70 RAJALAKSHMI. P 17326ER059 
III-B.Sc CS 

71 SANGEETHA. G 17326ER060 
III-B.Sc CS 



72 SUSHMA .R 17326ER061 
III-B.Sc CS 

73 THABASIYA PARVEEN.S 17326ER062 
III-B.Sc CS 

74 THENMOZHI.K 17326ER063 
III-B.Sc CS 

75 UTHAYA LAKSHMI. M 17326ER064 
III-B.Sc CS 

76 R.MANISANGARI 17332ER020 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

77 I.MAREESHWARI 17332ER021 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

78 B.MEENA 17332ER022 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

79 R.MUMTAJ 17332ER023 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

80 G.MUTHULAKSHMI 17332ER024 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

81 M.NANDHINI 17332ER025 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

82 S.NANDHINI 17332ER026 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

83 J.NIMECIYA 17332ER027 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

84 J.PAVITHRA BHARATHI 17332ER029 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

85 S.RAMYA 17332ER030 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

86 P.SANGEETHA 17332ER031 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

87 P.VEERALAKSHMI 17332ER032 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

88 ABIRAMI.P 17321ER001  III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

89 AMALA STEPHENA.M 17321ER002 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

90 ANANTHI.V 17321ER003 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

91 NAVEENA.M.C 17321ER020 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

92 PADMA DEVI.A  17321ER021 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

93 PRADEEPA.K 17321ER023 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

94 PRIYA.M 17321ER024 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

95 RAMYA.R 17321ER025 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

96 ROHINI.G 17321ER026 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

97 SANGEETHA.K 17321ER027 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

98 SONA.G 17321ER028 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

99 SUGAINA BANU.S 17321ER029 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

100 SUMATHI.P 17321ER030 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

101 VENNILA.V 17321ER031 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

102 VIJAYALAKSHMI.K 17321ER032 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

103 AARTHI.V 17321ER033 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-II 

104 ABINAYA.S 17321ER034 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-II 

105 ANANTHI.V 17321ER035 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-II 

106 ANNALIYA.A 17321ER036 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-II 

107 DIVYA.A 17321ER037 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-II 

108 DIVYABHARATHI.C 17321ER038 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-II 

109 GOHILA ISWARYA.A 17321ER039 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-II 

110 SANGEETHA.S 17303ER036 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

111 SHANMUGA VALLI. B 17303ER038 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

112 SNEKA.R 17303ER039 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 



113 YOGA PRABHA.C 17303ER040 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

114 HASNATH MUBEENA. A 17303ER081 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

115  ABINAYA.M 17303ER041 III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

116  AKSHAYA.R 17303ER042 III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

117  BAVA DHARANI.G 17303ER043 III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

118  CELSIYA.A 17303ER044 III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

119  CLARA FELCI.G 17303ER045 III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

120  CHITRA DEVI.R 17303ER046 III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

121  CHITRALEGA.A 17303ER047 III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

122  CHITIRAI SELVI. A 17303ER048 III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

123  DEEPA.R 17303ER049 III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

124 MERLINE.J 17301TR057 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

125 PUSHPALATHA.M 17301TR063 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

126 RAJALAKSHMI. S 17301TR064 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

127 SATHIYA  

PANDIYAMMAL.A 17301TR066 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

128 
SHANMUGAPRIYA.S  

(1999) 17301TR067 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

129 
SHANMUGAPRIYA.S  

(2000) 17301TR068 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

130 SHIRIN SAHANA.M 
17321TR028 

III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

131 SOWMIYA.R 
17321TR029 

III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

132 SUGANYA.M 
17321TR030 

III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

133 THILAGAVATHI.K 
17321TR031 

III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

134 UTHAYA BALA.B 
17321TR032 

III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

135 MARIYAMMAL.G 17317ER026 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

136 SIVAKAMI.M 17317ER036 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

137 SOWMITHA BANU.S 17317ER037 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

138 SUGANYA.S 17317ER038 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

139 SUNDARI.M 17317ER039 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

140 VEERAMMAL.S 17317ER040 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

141 NANDHINI.N 18302ER018 
II B.A HISTORY E/M 

142 NANTHINI.K 18302ER019 
II B.A HISTORY E/M 

143 NARMATHA.G 18302ER020 
II B.A HISTORY E/M 



144 NIKITHA.K 18302ER021 
II B.A HISTORY E/M 

145 NIKKITHA.C 18302ER022 
II B.A HISTORY E/M 

146 S.MAHALAKSHMI 17302TR015 III B.A.HISTORY  T/M 

147 M. MANI MEGALAI 17302TR016 III B.A.HISTORY  T/M 

148 C. MATHAVI 17302TR017 III B.A.HISTORY  T/M 

149 S. MUTHU LAKSHMI 17302TR018 III B.A.HISTORY  T/M 

150 B.NAGA KASTHURI 17302TR019 III B.A.HISTORY  T/M 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 



COUNSELLING AND MENTORING 

2019-2020 

LIST OF REGISTERED STUDENTS 

S.NO NAME REG.NO CLASS 

1 ABITHA.A 17341ER001 III - B.COM - I  

2 ANANDHAJOTHI.S 17341ER002 III - B.COM - I  

3 ANANTHI.J 17341ER003 III - B.COM - I  

4 ANITHA.K 17341ER004 III - B.COM - I  

5 ANNAI SATHYA.G 17341ER005 III - B.COM - I  

6 BHEULA.A 17341ER007 III - B.COM - I  

7 BYROJ.B 17341ER009 III - B.COM - I  

8 CAROLINE KAVITHA.S 17341ER010 III - B.COM - I  

9 DAYANA DEVI.C 17341ER011 III - B.COM - I  

10 GAYATHRI.M (05.02.2000) 17341ER012 III - B.COM - I  

11 GAYATHRI.M (27.04.2000) 17341ER013 III - B.COM - I  

12 GEETHA.R 17341ER014 III - B.COM - I  

13 HEMA PREETHI.M 17341ER015 III - B.COM - I  

14 JEYA SUDHA.K 17341ER016 III - B.COM - I  

15 JEYABHARATHI.P 17341ER017 III - B.COM - I  

16 KARTHIGA.V 17341ER018 III - B.COM - I  

17 KEERTHI.K 17341ER019 III - B.COM - I  

18 KIRUTHIKA.R 17341ER020 III - B.COM - I  

19 KOKILA.S 17341ER021 III - B.COM - I  

20 KOSAMMAL.M 17341ER022 III - B.COM - I  

21 KOWSALYA.R 17341ER023 III - B.COM - I  

22 MANDRA.V 17341ER024 III - B.COM - I  

23 MEENA.P 17341ER025 III - B.COM - I  

24 MONICA.S 17341ER026 III - B.COM - I  

25 NAGAJOTHI.M 17341ER027 III - B.COM - I  

26 NAGAJOTHI.S 17341ER028 III - B.COM - I  

27 NAGALAKSHMI.N 17341ER029 III - B.COM - I  

28 NAGASRITHENDRAL.G 17341ER030 III - B.COM - I  

29 NANTHINI.P 17341ER031 III - B.COM - I  

30 NARMATHA.B 17341ER032 III - B.COM - I  

31 NASRIN BANU.R 17341ER033 III - B.COM - I  

32 POOMANI.J 17341ER034 III - B.COM - I  

33 PRIYA DHARSHINI.M 17341ER036 III - B.COM - I  

34 PRIYADHARSINI.S 17341ER037 III - B.COM - I  

35 PRIYANKA.S 17341ER038 III - B.COM - I  

36 RAJALAKSHMI.M 17341ER039 III - B.COM - I  



37 RAJALAKSHMI.T 17341ER040 III - B.COM - I  

38 RANJANI.C 17341ER041 III - B.COM - I  

39 RENUGA DEVI.B 17341ER042 III - B.COM - I  

40 RUKMANI.G 17341ER043 III - B.COM - I  

41 SAKTHI VANI.S 17341ER044 III - B.COM - I  

42 SARATHAPRITHA.S 17341ER045 III - B.COM - I  

43 SATHIYA LAKSHMI.E 17341ER047 III - B.COM - I  

44 SEETHA LAKSHMI.V 17341ER048 III - B.COM - I  

45 SHANMUGAPRIYA.M 17341ER049 III - B.COM - I  

46 SIVA SAKTHI.K 17341ER050 III - B.COM - I  

47 SIVAGAMI.A 17341ER051 III - B.COM - I  

48 SIVAPRIYA.N 17341ER052 III - B.COM - I  

49 SOUNDARYA.G 17341ER053 III - B.COM - I  

50 SURIYAKALA.K 17341ER054 III - B.COM - I  

51 THANGAMANI.P 17341ER055 III - B.COM - I  

52 VALARMATHI.N 17341ER056 III - B.COM - I  

53 VANMATHI.T 17341ER057 III - B.COM - I  

54 VELLAIYAMMAL.C 17341ER058 III - B.COM - I  

55 VINNARASI.G 17341ER059 III - B.COM - I  

56 YAZHINI.T 17341ER060 III - B.COM - I  

57 ABITHA.R 17341ER061 III - B.COM - II 

58 AISHWARYA.R 17341ER062 III - B.COM - II 

59 ANGALAESWARI.U 17341ER063 III - B.COM - II 

60 ANITHA.N 17341ER064 III - B.COM - II 

61 
AROCKIA JENO 

FLARANCIYA. A 17341ER065 
III - B.COM - II 

62 ARUL MOZHI.M   17341ER066 III - B.COM - II 

63 BALATHARSHINI.G 17341ER067 III - B.COM - II 

64 BAVANI.R 17341ER068 III - B.COM - II 

65 BIVIYANA.S 17341ER069 III - B.COM - II 

66 DHANALAKSHMI.J 17341ER070 III - B.COM - II 

67 DHANASRI.V 17341ER071 III - B.COM - II 

68 DHARSHINI.K 17341ER072 III - B.COM - II 

69 DURGADEVI.K 17341ER073 III - B.COM - II 

70 KARTHIGA.T 17341ER081 III - B.COM - II 

71 KARTHIGAI PRIYA.M 17341ER082 III - B.COM - II 

72 KEERTHANA.K(25.08.2000) 17341ER084 III - B.COM - II 

73 KEERTHIGA.B 17341ER085 III - B.COM - II 

74 KOWSALYA DEVI.S.N 17341ER086 III - B.COM - II 

75 MABLE REXCITA.J 17341ER087 III - B.COM - II 



76 MAHESWARI.P 17341ER088 III - B.COM - II 

77 MONIKA.A 17341ER089 III - B.COM - II 

78 NAJINI BEGAM.S 17341ER090 III - B.COM - II 

79 PRASANNA.M 17341ER093 III - B.COM - II 

80 PREETHI.S 17341ER094 III - B.COM - II 

81 PRITHIGA.M 17341ER095 III - B.COM - II 

82 RAJESWARI.B 17341ER096 III - B.COM - II 

83 SATHIYA PRIYA.B 17341ER099 III - B.COM - II 

84 SHAKINNISHA.K 17341ER100 III - B.COM - II 

85 SHALINI.J  17341ER101 III - B.COM - II 

86 SHALINI.S 17341ER102 III - B.COM - II 

87 SHOBANA.R 17341ER103 III - B.COM - II 

88 SIVAPRIYA.P 17341ER104 III - B.COM - II 

89 SIVARANJANI.V 17341ER105 III - B.COM - II 

90 SIVASAKTHI.M 17341ER106 III - B.COM - II 

91 SOWMIYA.G 17341ER107 III - B.COM - II 

92 SOWNDARYA.G 17341ER108 III - B.COM - II 

93 SUBIKSHA.G 17341ER109 III - B.COM - II 

94 SUGANYA. M 17341ER110 III - B.COM - II 

95 THASLIM BURKANA.N 17341ER111 III - B.COM - II 

96 VAISHNAVI .M.V 17341ER112 III - B.COM - II 

97 VIJAYA.M 17341ER114 III - B.COM - II 

98 VINCIYA.A  17341ER116 III - B.COM - II 

99 VINODHINI.P 17341ER117 III - B.COM - II 

100 MARIA SUBI.P 17341ER120 III - B.COM - II 

101 SARANYA.M 17641ER041 III - B.COM - II 

102 V.ANITHA 17327ER001 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

103 S.ANNAPOORANI 17327ER002 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

104 
R.HEBSHIPA NIHITHA 

MARY 
17327ER009 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

105 A.INDHUMATHI 17327ER010 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

106 D.JEEVA 17327ER011 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

107 V.JENIFER 17327ER012 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

108 J.JAYABHARATHI 17327ER013 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

109 A.JULIET NITHIYA 17327ER014 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

110 R.KARTHIKA 17327ER015 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

111 T.KOWSALYA 17327ER016 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

112 S.MAHA LAKSHMI 17327ER017 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

113 N.MAHESWARI 17327ER018 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

114 D.MANJULA DEVI 17327ER019 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 



115 V.MENITHA DHARSHINI 17327ER020 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

116 S.MOUNIKA 17327ER021 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

117 G.NANDHINI 17327ER023 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

118 R.NANDHINI 17327ER024 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

119 P.PAVITHRA 17327ER025 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

120 S.PONNARASI 17327ER026 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

121 M.RAJALAKSHMI 17327ER027 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

122 R.RAMYA LAKSHMI 17327ER028 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

123 C.SARANYA 17327ER029 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

124 D.SARANYA 17327ER030 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

125 D.SHALINI 17327ER031 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

126 S.YUGAJOTHI 17327ER032 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

127 S.ABIRAMI 17327TR001 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

128 K.ABITHA 17327TR002 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

129 T.ALPHONSE NIVETHA 17327TR003 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

130 K.BANUPRIYA 17327TR004 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

131 M.DHARSHINI 17327TR005 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

132 R.GAYATHRI 17327TR006 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

133 S.HAJEERA BEEVI 17327TR007 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

134 J.HEMALATHA 17327TR008 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

135 M.JANANI 17327TR009 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

136 S.JOTHIKA 17327TR010 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

137 G.MENAGAPRIYA 17327TR018 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

138 K.MENAKA DEVI 17327TR019 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

139 J.MONICA PREETHI 17327TR020 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

140 A.NANDHINI 17327TR021 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

141 K.PRIYADHARSINI  17327TR024 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

142 A.RANJANI  17327TR025 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

143 J.SHURTHI 17327TR027 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

144 P.SIVAMANI 17327TR028 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

145 R.SRIDURGA 17327TR029 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

146 
S. TAMILARASI (A) 

RAJESWARI 
17327TR030 

III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

147 A.VIJILA MARY 17327TR031 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

148 ANITHA.B 17322ER001 III -BSC PHYSICS 

149 ATCHAYA.D 17322ER002 III -BSC PHYSICS 

150 BHAGAVATHISHREE.S 17322ER003 III -BSC PHYSICS 

151 BHUVANESHWARI.M 17322ER004 III -BSC PHYSICS 

152 CHANDRALEKA.R 17322ER005 III -BSC PHYSICS 

153 DHANALAKSHMI.V 17322ER006 III -BSC PHYSICS 



154 DURKADEVI.M 17322ER007 III -BSC PHYSICS 

155 ISWARYA.K 17322ER008 III -BSC PHYSICS 

156 ISWARYA.M 17322ER009 III -BSC PHYSICS 

157 ISHWARYA.R 17322ER010 III -BSC PHYSICS 

158 JASMINE.S 17322ER011 III -BSC PHYSICS 

159 KAMATCHI.R 17322ER012 III -BSC PHYSICS 

160 KAVITHA.T 17322ER013 III -BSC PHYSICS 

161 KOWSALYA.D 17322ER014 III -BSC PHYSICS 

162 KOWSALYA.M 17322ER015 III -BSC PHYSICS 

163 MAHALAKSHMI.P 17322ER016 III -BSC PHYSICS 

164 MAHALAKSHMI.S 17322ER017 III -BSC PHYSICS 

165 MAREESHWARI.R 17322ER018 III -BSC PHYSICS 

166 NANDHINI.S 17322ER020 III -BSC PHYSICS 

167 NAVEENA.S 17322ER021 III -BSC PHYSICS 

168 NILOFAR.M 17322ER022 III -BSC PHYSICS 

169 PANDEESWARI.K 17322ER023 III -BSC PHYSICS 

170 PARAMESHWARI.G 17322ER025 III -BSC PHYSICS 

171 RAJESWARI.M 17322ER026 III -BSC PHYSICS 

172 SHOBANA. S 17322ER028 III -BSC PHYSICS 

173 SRI DHANALAKSHMI.M 17322ER029 III -BSC PHYSICS 

174 STELLA ROSELINE.S 17322ER030 III -BSC PHYSICS 

175 SWETHA.E 17322ER031 III -BSC PHYSICS 

176 VISHNUPRIYA. M 17422ER021 III -BSC PHYSICS 

177 K. ABITHA  17323ER001 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

178 M. BANU PRIYA  17323ER002 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

179 A.CAROLINE NIVETHA  17323ER003 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

180 V.CATHERIN KIRUBA  17323ER004 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

181 P. CHELLAMMAL  17323ER005 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

182 M. DIVYA  17323ER006 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

183 C. GOMATHI  17323ER007 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

184 J. KAVITHA KANTOS  17323ER008 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

185 S. KOKILA  17323ER009 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

186 A. LEEMA ROSE  17323ER010 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

187 S. MEENA  17323ER011 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

188 C. PAVITHRA  17323ER015 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

189 P. PAVITHRA  17323ER016 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

190 T. PONNALAGU DIVYA  17323ER017 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

191 F. PRAVEENA  17323ER018 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

192 C. PREMA  17323ER019 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

193 R. PRIYADHARSHINI  17323ER020 III-B.Sc Chemistry 



194 S. PRIYANKA 17323ER021 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

195 S. REETHA MARY  17323ER022 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

196 K. REVATHI  17323ER023 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

197 M. RUKMANI  17323ER025 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

198 D. SANGEETHA PRABA  17323ER026 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

199 R. SARUMATHI 17323ER027 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

200 M. SEETHA LAKSHMI  17323ER028 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

201 B. SHARMILA DEVI  17323ER029 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

202 B. SUBATHRA  17323ER030 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

203 M. VEERA LAKSHMI  17323ER031 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

204 P. VIMALA 17323ER032 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

205 A. AMUTHA RANI 17326ER001 III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

206 K.ARUNMOZHI 17326ER002 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

207 A.AZHAGU LAKSHMI 17326ER003 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

208 J.BOJAKIN SEENA 17326ER004 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

209 P.CHITHRA 17326ER005 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

210 S.DIVYA 17326ER006 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

211 J.GEETHA 17326ER007 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

212 HARINI DURGA.K.V 17326ER009 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

213 J.HARISHMA 17326ER010 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

214 B.JANANI 17326ER011 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

215 G.MURUGESWARI 17326ER018 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

216 S.NASRIN BANU 17326ER019 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

217 N.PAVITHRA 17326ER020 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

218 M.RAMYA PRABA 17326ER021 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

219 S.RANJANI 17326ER022 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

220 M.RANJITHA 17326ER023 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

221 S.REEGA JENET 17326ER024 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

222 S.SHANMUGA PRIYA 17326ER025 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 



223 S.SOUNDHARYA 17326ER026 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

224 S.SWETHA 17326ER027 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

225 P.THAARANI 17326ER028 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

226 J.THILAGAVATHI 17326ER029 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

227 T.VITHYA 17326ER030 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

228 P.YASHIKA 17326ER031 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

229 T.YOGALAKSHMI 17326ER032 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

230 ALAGUMANI.A 17326ER033 III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

231 ANNA KAMU.V 17326ER035 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

232 AZHAGUPANDIYAMMAL.K 17326ER036 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

233 CATHERINE. A 17326ER037 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

234 DEVA DHARSHINI. S 17326ER039 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

235 DHANALAKSHMI. J 17326ER040 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

236 GOWTHAMI.P 17326ER041 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

237 INDRANI. M 17326ER042 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

238 ISWARIYA. V 17326ER043 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

239 KANCHANA DEVI. A 17326ER045 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

240 KAVIYA. R 17326ER046 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

241 MANJULA DEVI.K 17326ER048 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

242 MEENALOCHINI.M 17326ER049 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

243 MOWLIKA. M 17326ER050 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

244 NAGAVALLI. A 17326ER051 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

245 NITHYASREE.B 17326ER052 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

246 OVIYA.B 17326ER053 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 



247 PADMA PRIYA. M 17326ER054 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

248  PAVITHRA. M 17326ER055 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

249 PRABHASHRI.S 17326ER056 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

250 PRIYANKA. N 17326ER057 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

251 PRIYANKA. S 17326ER058 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

252 RAJALAKSHMI. P 17326ER059 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

253 SANGEETHA. G 17326ER060 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

254 SUSHMA .R 17326ER061 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

255 THABASIYA PARVEEN.S 17326ER062 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

256 THENMOZHI.K 17326ER063 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

257 UTHAYA LAKSHMI. M 17326ER064 
III-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

258 V.ANUSHIYA 17332ER003 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

259 M.APARNA 17332ER004 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

260 R.BEAULAMINI 17332ER005 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

261 C.BHUVANESHWARI 17332ER006 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

262 I.BRAMMATHARANI 17332ER007 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

263 R.DHANALAKSHMI 17332ER008 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

264 S.DHARANI SHREE 17332ER009 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

265 K.DURGADEVI 17332ER010 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

266 K.GAYATHRI 17332ER011 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

267 R.GAYATHRI 17332ER012 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

268 P.GOMATHI 17332ER013 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

269 S.JAMUNA 17332ER014 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

270 M.KARNIYA 17332ER015 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

271 M.KEERTHANA 17332ER016 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

272 S.KEERTHANA 17332ER017 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

273 M.KOWSALYA 17332ER018 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

274 M.MALASRI 17332ER019 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

275 R.MANISANGARI 17332ER020 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

276 I.MAREESHWARI 17332ER021 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

277 B.MEENA 17332ER022 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

278 R.MUMTAJ 17332ER023 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

279 G.MUTHULAKSHMI 17332ER024 III-B.SC-BOTANY 



280 M.NANDHINI 17332ER025 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

281 S.NANDHINI 17332ER026 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

282 J.NIMECIYA 17332ER027 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

283 J.PAVITHRA BHARATHI 17332ER029 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

284 S.RAMYA 17332ER030 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

285 P.SANGEETHA 17332ER031 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

286 P.VEERALAKSHMI 17332ER032 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

287 ABIRAMI.P 17321ER001  III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

288 AMALA STEPHENA.M 17321ER002 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

289 ANANTHI.V 17321ER003 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

290 BACKIALAKSHMI.S 17321ER005 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

291 CHELLAMAL.M  * 17321ER006 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

292 DHANALAKSHMI.B 17321ER007 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

293 DIVYA .S 17321ER008 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

294 GAYATHRI.M 17321ER009 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

295 GOMATHI.B 17321ER010 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

296 GOWRI.P 17321ER011 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

297 HEPHZIBAH.J 17321ER012 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

298 JAMUNA RANI.G 17321ER013 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

299 KALAIMATHI.J 17321ER014 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

300 KALPANA.K    * 17321ER015 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

301 KARTHIKAYINI.S 17321ER016 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

302 KAVIYAPRIYA.V 17321ER017 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

303 NAGANANDHINI.G 17321ER018 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

304 NANDHINI.S 17321ER019 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

305 NAVEENA.M.C 17321ER020 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

306 PADMA DEVI.A  17321ER021 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

307 PRADEEPA.K 17321ER023 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

308 PRIYA.M 17321ER024 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

309 RAMYA.R 17321ER025 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

310 ROHINI.G 17321ER026 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

311 SANGEETHA.K 17321ER027 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

312 SONA.G 17321ER028 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

313 SUGAINA BANU.S 17321ER029 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

314 SUMATHI.P 17321ER030 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

315 VENNILA.V 17321ER031 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

316 VIJAYALAKSHMI.K 17321ER032 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

317 AARTHI.V 17321ER033 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-II 

318 ABINAYA.S 17321ER034 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-II 

319 ANANTHI.V 17321ER035 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-II 



320 ANNALIYA.A 17321ER036 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-II 

321 DIVYA.A 17321ER037 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-II 

322 DIVYABHARATHI.C 17321ER038 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-II 

323 GOHILA ISWARYA.A 17321ER039 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-II 

324 PRIYA DHARSHINI.P 17303ER030 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

325 PRIYANKA.S 17303ER031 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

326 RADHIKA.K 17303ER032 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

327 RAGAVEE.R 17303ER033 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

328 SABITHA.N 17303ER034 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

329 SANGEETHA.M 17303ER035 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

330 SANGEETHA.S 17303ER036 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

331 SHANMUGA VALLI. B 17303ER038 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

332 SNEKA.R 17303ER039 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

333 YOGA PRABHA.C 17303ER040 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

334 HASNATH MUBEENA. A 17303ER081 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

335 JEEVITHA PRIYA.P 17303ER011 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

336  ABINAYA.M 17303ER041 III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

337  AKSHAYA.R 17303ER042 III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

338  BAVA DHARANI.G 17303ER043 III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

339  CELSIYA.A 17303ER044 III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

340  CLARA FELCI.G 17303ER045 III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

341  CHITRA DEVI.R 17303ER046 III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

342  CHITRALEGA.A 17303ER047 III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

343  CHITIRAI SELVI. A 17303ER048 III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

344  DEEPA.R 17303ER049 III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

345 ABI.R 17301TR041 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

346 ARCHANA.V 17301TR042 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

347 BENASIR FATHIMA.K 17301TR043 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

348 DEVI.A 17301TR045 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

349 DIVYA.B 17301TR046 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

350 JEEVITHA.P 17301TR047 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

351 KARTHIKA.S 17301TR048 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

352 KARTHIKA DEVI.M 17301TR049 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

353 LATHA VINNARASI.R 17301TR051 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

354 LAVANYA.P 17301TR052 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

355 MAHALAKSHMI.N 17301TR053 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

356 MAHALAKSHMI.P 17301TR054 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

357 MAHALAKSHMI.S 17301TR055 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

358 MEENA.J 17301TR056 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

359 MERLINE.J 17301TR057 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 



360 MUTHUMARI.C.P 17301TR059 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

361 PARAMESHWARI.D 17301TR060 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

362 PAVITHRA.J 17301TR061 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

363 PRIYADHARSHINI.S 17301TR062 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

364 PUSHPALATHA.M 17301TR063 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

365 RAJALAKSHMI. S 17301TR064 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

366 
SATHIYA  

PANDIYAMMAL.A 17301TR066 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

367 SHANMUGAPRIYA.S  (1999) 17301TR067 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

368 SHANMUGAPRIYA.S  (2000) 17301TR068 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

369 PRAVEENA.D 17321TR022 III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

370 PREMALATHA.R 17321TR023 III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

371 PRIYA.P 17321TR024 III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

372 PRIYADHARSHINI.G 17321TR025 III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

373 RAMJAN BEGUM.A 17321TR026 III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

374 SHIRIN SAHANA.M 17321TR028 III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

375 SOWMIYA.R 17321TR029 III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

376 SUGANYA.M 17321TR030 III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

377 THILAGAVATHI.K 17321TR031 III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

378 UTHAYA BALA.B 17321TR032 III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

379 MARIYAMMAL.G 17317ER026 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

380 NEELAVATHI.C 17317ER027 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

381 POTHUMANI.T 17317ER028 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

382 PREMA.P 17317ER029 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

383 PRIYA.J 17317ER030 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

384 SANTHANA PRIYA.J 17317ER031 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

385 SANTHIYA.S 17317ER032 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

386 SATHYA PRIYA.G 17317ER033 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

387 SHALINI.R 17317ER034 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

388 SHIMULA.G 17317ER035 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

389 SIVAKAMI.M 17317ER036 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

390 SOWMITHA BANU.S 17317ER037 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

391 SUGANYA.S 17317ER038 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

392 SUNDARI.M 17317ER039 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

393 VEERAMMAL.S 17317ER040 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

394 JASMINE SNEHA.S 18302ER011 II B.A HISTORY E/M 

395 JEYARANI.S 18302ER012 II B.A HISTORY E/M 

396 LIBIYA CHRISTY.R 18302ER013 II B.A HISTORY E/M 

397 MAHALAKSHMI.M 18302ER014 II B.A HISTORY E/M 

398 MAHALAKSHMI.V 18302ER015 II B.A HISTORY E/M 



399 MARIA LEENAS.A 18302ER016 II B.A HISTORY E/M 

400 MURSITHA BANU.B 18302ER017 II B.A HISTORY E/M 

401 NANDHINI.N 18302ER018 II B.A HISTORY E/M 

402 NANTHINI.K 18302ER019 II B.A HISTORY E/M 

403 NARMATHA.G 18302ER020 II B.A HISTORY E/M 

404 NIKITHA.K 18302ER021 II B.A HISTORY E/M 

405 NIKKITHA.C 18302ER022 II B.A HISTORY E/M 
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SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT 

2019-2020 

LIST OF REGISTERED STUDENTS 

S.NO NAME REG.NO CLASS 

1 ABINAYA VASUKI.S 17303ER001 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

2 ABIRAMI.E 17303ER002 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

3 ABIRAMI.V 17303ER003 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

4 AMARAVATHI.S 17303ER004 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

5 ANEES SHARA.R 17303ER005 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

6 AYISHA SITHIKA.M 17303ER006 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

7 EZHIL MIRAA.B 17303ER008 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

8 HEMALATHA.S 17303ER009 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

9 IRFANA BEGUM .M 17303ER010 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

10 JEEVITHA PRIYA.P 17303ER011 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

11 JEYASHREE.S 17303ER012 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

12 KALPANA DEVI.S 17303ER014 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

13 KARTHIGA.M 17303ER015 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

14 KARTHIKESWARI.S 17303ER016 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

15 KARUPPUMANI.A 17303ER017 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

16 LAKSHMI.T 17303ER018 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

17 LAVANYA.K 17303ER019 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

18 LAVANYA.M 17303ER020 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

19 LEGA.S 17303ER021 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

20 MAHA LAKSHMI.M 17303ER022 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

21 MAHEESHA FATHIMA.K 17303ER023 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

22 MAYURI.M 17303ER024 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

23 MOHANA PRIYA.V 17303ER025 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

24 NANMUTHU ANITHA.G 17303ER026 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

25 NIKILA.J 17303ER027 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

26 BACKIALAKSHMI .C 17301TR002 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

27 CHITHRADEVI .A 17301TR004 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

28 DIVYA .M 17301TR005 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

29 DIVYA .N 17301TR006 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

30 GOWRI .K 17301TR007 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

31 ISHWARYA .S 17301TR008 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

32 JAMUNA .S 17301TR009 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

33 JEYALAKSHMI .K 17301TR010 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

34 KANIMOZHI .J 17301TR011 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

35 KASTHURI .L 17301TR012 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

36 KIRUTHIKA .J 17301TR013 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 



37 KOWSALYA .C 17301TR014 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

38 MAGESHWARI .A 17301TR015 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

39 MAHA LAKSHMI .P 17301TR016 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

40 MANIMEGALAI .S 17301TR017 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

41 MARI .M 17301TR018 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

42 MENCIYA BHAHMEEN .K 17301TR019 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

43 MUTHU BHAVANI .S 17301TR020 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

44 NATHIYA .S 17301TR021 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

45 PAVITHRA .B 17301TR022 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

46 PRITHA .P 17301TR024 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

47 PRIYA .R 17301TR025 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

48 PRIYA .S 17301TR026 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

49 PRIYA DHARSINI .C 17301TR027 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

50 REVATHI .P 17301TR028 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

51 SHANMUGA PRIYA .M 17301TR029 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

52 SHANTHI .D 17301TR030 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

53 SOBANA .B 17301TR031 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

54 SOUNDHARYA .V 17301TR032 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

55 SRIVANTHANA .B 17301TR033 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

56 SRIPRIYA .P 17301TR034 III B.A TAMIL ( I Shift) 

57 ABITHA.A 17341ER001 III - B.COM - I  

58 ANANDHAJOTHI.S 17341ER002 III - B.COM - I  

59 ANANTHI.J 17341ER003 III - B.COM - I  

60 ANITHA.K 17341ER004 III - B.COM - I  

61 ANNAI SATHYA.G 17341ER005 III - B.COM - I  

62 BHEULA.A 17341ER007 III - B.COM - I  

63 BYROJ.B 17341ER009 III - B.COM - I  

64 CAROLINE KAVITHA.S 17341ER010 III - B.COM - I  

65 DAYANA DEVI.C 17341ER011 III - B.COM - I  

66 GAYATHRI.M (05.02.2000) 17341ER012 III - B.COM - I  

67 GAYATHRI.M (27.04.2000) 17341ER013 III - B.COM - I  

68 GEETHA.R 17341ER014 III - B.COM - I  

69 HEMA PREETHI.M 17341ER015 III - B.COM - I  

70 JEYA SUDHA.K 17341ER016 III - B.COM - I  

71 JEYABHARATHI.P 17341ER017 III - B.COM - I  

72 KARTHIGA.V 17341ER018 III - B.COM - I  

73 KEERTHI.K 17341ER019 III - B.COM - I  

74 KIRUTHIKA.R 17341ER020 III - B.COM - I  

75 KOKILA.S 17341ER021 III - B.COM - I  

76 KOSAMMAL.M 17341ER022 III - B.COM - I  



77 KOWSALYA.R 17341ER023 III - B.COM - I  

78 MANDRA.V 17341ER024 III - B.COM - I  

79 MEENA.P 17341ER025 III - B.COM - I  

80 MONICA.S 17341ER026 III - B.COM - I  

81 NAGAJOTHI.M 17341ER027 III - B.COM - I  

82 NAGAJOTHI.S 17341ER028 III - B.COM - I  

83 NAGALAKSHMI.N 17341ER029 III - B.COM - I  

84 NAGASRITHENDRAL.G 17341ER030 III - B.COM - I  

85 NANTHINI.P 17341ER031 III - B.COM - I  

86 NARMATHA.B 17341ER032 III - B.COM - I  

87 NASRIN BANU.R 17341ER033 III - B.COM - I  

88 POOMANI.J 17341ER034 III - B.COM - I  

89 PRIYA DHARSHINI.M 17341ER036 III - B.COM - I  

90 PRIYADHARSINI.S 17341ER037 III - B.COM - I  

91 PRIYANKA.S 17341ER038 III - B.COM - I  

92 RAJALAKSHMI.M 17341ER039 III - B.COM - I  

93 RAJALAKSHMI.T 17341ER040 III - B.COM - I  

94 RANJANI.C 17341ER041 III - B.COM - I  

95 RENUGA DEVI.B 17341ER042 III - B.COM - I  

96 RUKMANI.G 17341ER043 III - B.COM - I  

97 SAKTHI VANI.S 17341ER044 III - B.COM - I  

98 SARATHAPRITHA.S 17341ER045 III - B.COM - I  

99 SATHIYA LAKSHMI.E 17341ER047 III - B.COM - I  

100 SEETHA LAKSHMI.V 17341ER048 III - B.COM - I  

101 SHANMUGAPRIYA.M 17341ER049 III - B.COM - I  

102 SIVA SAKTHI.K 17341ER050 III - B.COM - I  

103 SIVAGAMI.A 17341ER051 III - B.COM - I  

104 SIVAPRIYA.N 17341ER052 III - B.COM - I  

105 SOUNDARYA.G 17341ER053 III - B.COM - I  

106 SURIYAKALA.K 17341ER054 III - B.COM - I  

107 THANGAMANI.P 17341ER055 III - B.COM - I  

108 VALARMATHI.N 17341ER056 III - B.COM - I  

109 VANMATHI.T 17341ER057 III - B.COM - I  

110 VELLAIYAMMAL.C 17341ER058 III - B.COM - I  

111 VINNARASI.G 17341ER059 III - B.COM - I  

112 YAZHINI.T 17341ER060 III - B.COM - I  

113 ABITHA.R 17341ER061 III - B.COM - II 

114 AISHWARYA.R 17341ER062 III - B.COM - II 

115 ANGALAESWARI.U 17341ER063 III - B.COM - II 

116 ANITHA.N 17341ER064 III - B.COM - II 



117 
AROCKIA JENO 

FLARANCIYA. A 17341ER065 
III - B.COM - II 

118 ARUL MOZHI.M   17341ER066 III - B.COM - II 

119 BALATHARSHINI.G 17341ER067 III - B.COM - II 

120 BAVANI.R 17341ER068 III - B.COM - II 

121 BIVIYANA.S 17341ER069 III - B.COM - II 

122 DHANALAKSHMI.J 17341ER070 III - B.COM - II 

123 DHANASRI.V 17341ER071 III - B.COM - II 

124 DHARSHINI.K 17341ER072 III - B.COM - II 

125 DURGADEVI.K 17341ER073 III - B.COM - II 

126 KARTHIGA.T 17341ER081 III - B.COM - II 

127 KARTHIGAI PRIYA.M 17341ER082 III - B.COM - II 

128 KEERTHANA.K(25.08.2000) 17341ER084 III - B.COM - II 

129 KEERTHIGA.B 17341ER085 III - B.COM - II 

130 KOWSALYA DEVI.S.N 17341ER086 III - B.COM - II 

131 MABLE REXCITA.J 17341ER087 III - B.COM - II 

132 MAHESWARI.P 17341ER088 III - B.COM - II 

133 MONIKA.A 17341ER089 III - B.COM - II 

134 NAJINI BEGAM.S 17341ER090 III - B.COM - II 

135 PRASANNA.M 17341ER093 III - B.COM - II 

136 PREETHI.S 17341ER094 III - B.COM - II 

137 PRITHIGA.M 17341ER095 III - B.COM - II 

138 RAJESWARI.B 17341ER096 III - B.COM - II 

139 SATHIYA PRIYA.B 17341ER099 III - B.COM - II 

140 SHAKINNISHA.K 17341ER100 III - B.COM - II 

141 SHALINI.J  17341ER101 III - B.COM - II 

142 SHALINI.S 17341ER102 III - B.COM - II 

143 SHOBANA.R 17341ER103 III - B.COM - II 

144 SIVAPRIYA.P 17341ER104 III - B.COM - II 

145 SIVARANJANI.V 17341ER105 III - B.COM - II 

146 SIVASAKTHI.M 17341ER106 III - B.COM - II 

147 SOWMIYA.G 17341ER107 III - B.COM - II 

148 SOWNDARYA.G 17341ER108 III - B.COM - II 

149 SUBIKSHA.G 17341ER109 III - B.COM - II 

150 SUGANYA. M 17341ER110 III - B.COM - II 

151 THASLIM BURKANA.N 17341ER111 III - B.COM - II 

152 VAISHNAVI .M.V 17341ER112 III - B.COM - II 

153 VIJAYA.M 17341ER114 III - B.COM - II 

154 VINCIYA.A  17341ER116 III - B.COM - II 

155 VINODHINI.P 17341ER117 III - B.COM - II 



156 MARIA SUBI.P 17341ER120 III - B.COM - II 

157 SARANYA.M 17641ER041 III - B.COM - II 

158 V.ANITHA 17327ER001 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

159 S.ANNAPOORANI 17327ER002 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

160 
R.HEBSHIPA NIHITHA 

MARY 
17327ER009 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

161 A.INDHUMATHI 17327ER010 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

162 D.JEEVA 17327ER011 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

163 V.JENIFER 17327ER012 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

164 J.JAYABHARATHI 17327ER013 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

165 A.JULIET NITHIYA 17327ER014 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

166 R.KARTHIKA 17327ER015 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

167 T.KOWSALYA 17327ER016 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

168 S.MAHA LAKSHMI 17327ER017 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

169 N.MAHESWARI 17327ER018 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

170 D.MANJULA DEVI 17327ER019 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

171 V.MENITHA DHARSHINI 17327ER020 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

172 S.MOUNIKA 17327ER021 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

173 G.NANDHINI 17327ER023 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

174 R.NANDHINI 17327ER024 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

175 P.PAVITHRA 17327ER025 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

176 S.PONNARASI 17327ER026 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

177 M.RAJALAKSHMI 17327ER027 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

178 R.RAMYA LAKSHMI 17327ER028 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

179 C.SARANYA 17327ER029 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

180 D.SARANYA 17327ER030 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

181 D.SHALINI 17327ER031 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

182 S.YUGAJOTHI 17327ER032 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY EM 

183 S.ABIRAMI 17327TR001 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

184 K.ABITHA 17327TR002 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

185 T.ALPHONSE NIVETHA 17327TR003 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

186 K.BANUPRIYA 17327TR004 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

187 M.DHARSHINI 17327TR005 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

188 R.GAYATHRI 17327TR006 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

189 S.HAJEERA BEEVI 17327TR007 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

190 J.HEMALATHA 17327TR008 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

191 M.JANANI 17327TR009 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

192 S.JOTHIKA 17327TR010 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

193 G.MENAGAPRIYA 17327TR018 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

194 K.MENAKA DEVI 17327TR019 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 



195 J.MONICA PREETHI 17327TR020 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

196 A.NANDHINI 17327TR021 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

197 K.PRIYADHARSINI  17327TR024 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

198 A.RANJANI  17327TR025 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

199 J.SHURTHI 17327TR027 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

200 P.SIVAMANI 17327TR028 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

201 R.SRIDURGA 17327TR029 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

202 
S. TAMILARASI (A) 

RAJESWARI 
17327TR030 

III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

203 A.VIJILA MARY 17327TR031 III B.SC GEOGRAPHY TM 

204 ANITHA.B 17322ER001 III -BSC PHYSICS 

205 ATCHAYA.D 17322ER002 III -BSC PHYSICS 

206 BHAGAVATHISHREE.S 17322ER003 III -BSC PHYSICS 

207 BHUVANESHWARI.M 17322ER004 III -BSC PHYSICS 

208 CHANDRALEKA.R 17322ER005 III -BSC PHYSICS 

209 DHANALAKSHMI.V 17322ER006 III -BSC PHYSICS 

210 DURKADEVI.M 17322ER007 III -BSC PHYSICS 

211 ISWARYA.K 17322ER008 III -BSC PHYSICS 

212 ISWARYA.M 17322ER009 III -BSC PHYSICS 

213 ISHWARYA.R 17322ER010 III -BSC PHYSICS 

214 JASMINE.S 17322ER011 III -BSC PHYSICS 

215 KAMATCHI.R 17322ER012 III -BSC PHYSICS 

216 KAVITHA.T 17322ER013 III -BSC PHYSICS 

217 KOWSALYA.D 17322ER014 III -BSC PHYSICS 

218 KOWSALYA.M 17322ER015 III -BSC PHYSICS 

219 MAHALAKSHMI.P 17322ER016 III -BSC PHYSICS 

220 MAHALAKSHMI.S 17322ER017 III -BSC PHYSICS 

221 MAREESHWARI.R 17322ER018 III -BSC PHYSICS 

222 NANDHINI.S 17322ER020 III -BSC PHYSICS 

223 NAVEENA.S 17322ER021 III -BSC PHYSICS 

224 NILOFAR.M 17322ER022 III -BSC PHYSICS 

225 PANDEESWARI.K 17322ER023 III -BSC PHYSICS 

226 PARAMESHWARI.G 17322ER025 III -BSC PHYSICS 

227 RAJESWARI.M 17322ER026 III -BSC PHYSICS 

228 SHOBANA. S 17322ER028 III -BSC PHYSICS 

229 SRI DHANALAKSHMI.M 17322ER029 III -BSC PHYSICS 

230 STELLA ROSELINE.S 17322ER030 III -BSC PHYSICS 

231 SWETHA.E 17322ER031 III -BSC PHYSICS 

232 VISHNUPRIYA. M 17422ER021 III -BSC PHYSICS 

233 K. ABITHA  17323ER001 III-B.Sc Chemistry 



234 M. BANU PRIYA  17323ER002 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

235 A.CAROLINE NIVETHA  17323ER003 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

236 V.CATHERIN KIRUBA  17323ER004 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

237 P. CHELLAMMAL  17323ER005 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

238 M. DIVYA  17323ER006 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

239 C. GOMATHI  17323ER007 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

240 J. KAVITHA KANTOS  17323ER008 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

241 S. KOKILA  17323ER009 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

242 A. LEEMA ROSE  17323ER010 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

243 S. MEENA  17323ER011 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

244 C. PAVITHRA  17323ER015 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

245 P. PAVITHRA  17323ER016 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

246 T. PONNALAGU DIVYA  17323ER017 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

247 F. PRAVEENA  17323ER018 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

248 C. PREMA  17323ER019 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

249 R. PRIYADHARSHINI  17323ER020 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

250 S. PRIYANKA 17323ER021 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

251 S. REETHA MARY  17323ER022 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

252 K. REVATHI  17323ER023 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

253 M. RUKMANI  17323ER025 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

254 D. SANGEETHA PRABA  17323ER026 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

255 R. SARUMATHI 17323ER027 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

256 M. SEETHA LAKSHMI  17323ER028 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

257 B. SHARMILA DEVI  17323ER029 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

258 B. SUBATHRA  17323ER030 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

259 M. VEERA LAKSHMI  17323ER031 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

260 P. VIMALA 17323ER032 III-B.Sc Chemistry 

261 A. AMUTHA RANI 17326ER001 III-B.Sc CS 

262 K.ARUNMOZHI 17326ER002 
III-B.Sc CS 

263 A.AZHAGU LAKSHMI 17326ER003 
III-B.Sc CS 

264 J.BOJAKIN SEENA 17326ER004 
III-B.Sc CS 

265 P.CHITHRA 17326ER005 
III-B.Sc CS 

266 S.DIVYA 17326ER006 
III-B.Sc CS 

267 J.GEETHA 17326ER007 
III-B.Sc CS 

268 HARINI DURGA.K.V 17326ER009 
III-B.Sc CS 



269 J.HARISHMA 17326ER010 
III-B.Sc CS 

270 B.JANANI 17326ER011 
III-B.Sc CS 

271 G.MURUGESWARI 17326ER018 
III-B.Sc CS 

272 S.NASRIN BANU 17326ER019 
III-B.Sc CS 

273 N.PAVITHRA 17326ER020 
III-B.Sc CS 

274 M.RAMYA PRABA 17326ER021 
III-B.Sc CS 

275 S.RANJANI 17326ER022 
III-B.Sc CS 

276 M.RANJITHA 17326ER023 
III-B.Sc CS 

277 S.REEGA JENET 17326ER024 
III-B.Sc CS 

278 S.SHANMUGA PRIYA 17326ER025 
III-B.Sc CS 

279 S.SOUNDHARYA 17326ER026 
III-B.Sc CS 

280 S.SWETHA 17326ER027 
III-B.Sc CS 

281 P.THAARANI 17326ER028 
III-B.Sc CS 

282 J.THILAGAVATHI 17326ER029 
III-B.Sc CS 

283 T.VITHYA 17326ER030 
III-B.Sc CS 

284 P.YASHIKA 17326ER031 
III-B.Sc CS 

285 T.YOGALAKSHMI 17326ER032 
III-B.Sc CS 

286 ALAGUMANI.A 17326ER033 
III-B.Sc CS 

287 ANNA KAMU.V 17326ER035 
III-B.Sc CS 

288 AZHAGUPANDIYAMMAL.K 17326ER036 
III-B.Sc CS 

289 CATHERINE. A 17326ER037 
III-B.Sc CS 

290 DEVA DHARSHINI. S 17326ER039 
III-B.Sc CS 

291 DHANALAKSHMI. J 17326ER040 
III-B.Sc CS 

292 GOWTHAMI.P 17326ER041 
III-B.Sc CS 



293 INDRANI. M 17326ER042 
III-B.Sc CS 

294 ISWARIYA. V 17326ER043 
III-B.Sc CS 

295 KANCHANA DEVI. A 17326ER045 
III-B.Sc CS 

296 KAVIYA. R 17326ER046 
III-B.Sc CS 

297 MANJULA DEVI.K 17326ER048 
III-B.Sc CS 

298 MEENALOCHINI.M 17326ER049 
III-B.Sc CS 

299 MOWLIKA. M 17326ER050 
III-B.Sc CS 

300 NAGAVALLI. A 17326ER051 
III-B.Sc CS 

301 NITHYASREE.B 17326ER052 
III-B.Sc CS 

302 OVIYA.B 17326ER053 
III-B.Sc CS 

303 PADMA PRIYA. M 17326ER054 
III-B.Sc CS 

304  PAVITHRA. M 17326ER055 
III-B.Sc CS 

305 PRABHASHRI.S 17326ER056 
III-B.Sc CS 

306 PRIYANKA. N 17326ER057 
III-B.Sc CS 

307 PRIYANKA. S 17326ER058 
III-B.Sc CS 

308 RAJALAKSHMI. P 17326ER059 
III-B.Sc CS 

309 SANGEETHA. G 17326ER060 
III-B.Sc CS 

310 SUSHMA .R 17326ER061 
III-B.Sc CS 

311 THABASIYA PARVEEN.S 17326ER062 
III-B.Sc CS 

312 THENMOZHI.K 17326ER063 
III-B.Sc CS 

313 UTHAYA LAKSHMI. M 17326ER064 
III-B.Sc CS 

314 
V.ANUSHIYA 17332ER003 

III-B.SC-BOTANY 

315 
M.APARNA 17332ER004 

III-B.SC-BOTANY 

316 R.BEAULAMINI 17332ER005 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

317 C.BHUVANESHWARI 17332ER006 III-B.SC-BOTANY 



318 I.BRAMMATHARANI 17332ER007 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

319 R.DHANALAKSHMI 17332ER008 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

320 S.DHARANI SHREE 17332ER009 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

321 K.DURGADEVI 17332ER010 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

322 K.GAYATHRI 17332ER011 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

323 R.GAYATHRI 17332ER012 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

324 P.GOMATHI 17332ER013 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

325 S.JAMUNA 17332ER014 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

326 M.KARNIYA 17332ER015 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

327 M.KEERTHANA 17332ER016 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

328 S.KEERTHANA 17332ER017 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

329 M.KOWSALYA 17332ER018 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

330 M.MALASRI 17332ER019 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

331 R.MANISANGARI 17332ER020 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

332 I.MAREESHWARI 17332ER021 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

333 B.MEENA 17332ER022 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

334 R.MUMTAJ 17332ER023 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

335 G.MUTHULAKSHMI 17332ER024 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

336 M.NANDHINI 17332ER025 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

337 S.NANDHINI 17332ER026 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

338 J.NIMECIYA 17332ER027 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

339 J.PAVITHRA BHARATHI 17332ER029 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

340 S.RAMYA 17332ER030 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

341 P.SANGEETHA 17332ER031 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

342 P.VEERALAKSHMI 17332ER032 III-B.SC-BOTANY 

343 ABIRAMI.P 17321ER001  III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

344 AMALA STEPHENA.M 17321ER002 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

345 ANANTHI.V 17321ER003 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

346 BACKIALAKSHMI.S 17321ER005 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

347 CHELLAMAL.M  * 17321ER006 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

348 DHANALAKSHMI.B 17321ER007 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

349 DIVYA .S 17321ER008 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

350 GAYATHRI.M 17321ER009 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

351 GOMATHI.B 17321ER010 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

352 GOWRI.P 17321ER011 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

353 HEPHZIBAH.J 17321ER012 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

354 JAMUNA RANI.G 17321ER013 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

355 KALAIMATHI.J 17321ER014 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

356 KALPANA.K    * 17321ER015 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

357 KARTHIKAYINI.S 17321ER016 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 



358 KAVIYAPRIYA.V 17321ER017 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

359 NAGANANDHINI.G 17321ER018 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

360 NANDHINI.S 17321ER019 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

361 NAVEENA.M.C 17321ER020 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

362 PADMA DEVI.A  17321ER021 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

363 PRADEEPA.K 17321ER023 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

364 PRIYA.M 17321ER024 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

365 RAMYA.R 17321ER025 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

366 ROHINI.G 17321ER026 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

367 SANGEETHA.K 17321ER027 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

368 SONA.G 17321ER028 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

369 SUGAINA BANU.S 17321ER029 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

370 SUMATHI.P 17321ER030 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

371 VENNILA.V 17321ER031 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

372 VIJAYALAKSHMI.K 17321ER032 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-I 

373 AARTHI.V 17321ER033 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-II 

374 ABINAYA.S 17321ER034 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-II 

375 ANANTHI.V 17321ER035 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-II 

376 ANNALIYA.A 17321ER036 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-II 

377 DIVYA.A 17321ER037 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-II 

378 DIVYABHARATHI.C 17321ER038 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-II 

379 GOHILA ISWARYA.A 17321ER039 III-B.Sc MATHS EM-II 

380 PRIYA DHARSHINI.P 17303ER030 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

381 PRIYANKA.S 17303ER031 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

382 RADHIKA.K 17303ER032 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

383 RAGAVEE.R 17303ER033 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

384 SABITHA.N 17303ER034 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

385 SANGEETHA.M 17303ER035 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

386 SANGEETHA.S 17303ER036 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

387 SHANMUGA VALLI. B 17303ER038 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

388 SNEKA.R 17303ER039 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

389 YOGA PRABHA.C 17303ER040 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

390 HASNATH MUBEENA. A 17303ER081 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

391 JEEVITHA PRIYA.P 17303ER011 III B.A English Literature, I-SH 

392  ABINAYA.M 17303ER041 III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

393 
 AKSHAYA.R 17303ER042 

III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

394 
 BAVA DHARANI.G 17303ER043 

III B.A English Literature, II-SH 



395 
 CELSIYA.A 17303ER044 

III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

396 
 CLARA FELCI.G 17303ER045 

III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

397 
 CHITRA DEVI.R 17303ER046 

III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

398 
 CHITRALEGA.A 17303ER047 

III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

399 
 CHITIRAI SELVI. A 17303ER048 

III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

400 
 DEEPA.R 17303ER049 

III B.A English Literature, II-SH 

401 ABI.R 17301TR041 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

402 ARCHANA.V 17301TR042 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

403 
BENASIR FATHIMA.K 17301TR043 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

404 DEVI.A 17301TR045 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

405 DIVYA.B 17301TR046 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

406 JEEVITHA.P 17301TR047 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

407 KARTHIKA.S 17301TR048 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

408 KARTHIKA DEVI.M 17301TR049 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

409 
LATHA VINNARASI.R 17301TR051 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

410 LAVANYA.P 17301TR052 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

411 MAHALAKSHMI.N 17301TR053 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

412 MAHALAKSHMI.P 17301TR054 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

413 MAHALAKSHMI.S 17301TR055 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

414 MEENA.J 17301TR056 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

415 MERLINE.J 17301TR057 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

416 MUTHUMARI.C.P 17301TR059 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

417 PARAMESHWARI.D 17301TR060 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

418 PAVITHRA.J 17301TR061 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

419 
PRIYADHARSHINI.S 17301TR062 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

420 PUSHPALATHA.M 17301TR063 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

421 RAJALAKSHMI. S 17301TR064 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

422 SATHIYA  

PANDIYAMMAL.A 17301TR066 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

423 
SHANMUGAPRIYA.S  (1999) 17301TR067 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 



424 
SHANMUGAPRIYA.S  (2000) 17301TR068 III  B.A TAMIL ( II Shift) 

425 PRAVEENA.D 17321TR022 III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

426 PREMALATHA.R 17321TR023 III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

427 PRIYA.P 17321TR024 III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

428 PRIYADHARSHINI.G 17321TR025 III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

429 RAMJAN BEGUM.A 17321TR026 III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

430 SHIRIN SAHANA.M 17321TR028 III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

431 SOWMIYA.R 17321TR029 III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

432 SUGANYA.M 17321TR030 III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

433 THILAGAVATHI.K 17321TR031 III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

434 UTHAYA BALA.B 17321TR032 III-B.Sc MATHS TM-I 

435 MARIYAMMAL.G 17317ER026 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

436 NEELAVATHI.C 17317ER027 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

437 POTHUMANI.T 17317ER028 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

438 PREMA.P 17317ER029 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

439 PRIYA.J 17317ER030 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

440 SANTHANA PRIYA.J 17317ER031 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

441 SANTHIYA.S 17317ER032 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

442 SATHYA PRIYA.G 17317ER033 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

443 SHALINI.R 17317ER034 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

444 SHIMULA.G 17317ER035 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

445 SIVAKAMI.M 17317ER036 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

446 SOWMITHA BANU.S 17317ER037 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

447 SUGANYA.S 17317ER038 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

448 SUNDARI.M 17317ER039 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

449 VEERAMMAL.S 17317ER040 III-B.A.ECO EM -I 

450 JASMINE SNEHA.S 18302ER011 II B.A HISTORY E/M 

451 JEYARANI.S 18302ER012 II B.A HISTORY E/M 

452 LIBIYA CHRISTY.R 18302ER013 II B.A HISTORY E/M 

453 MAHALAKSHMI.M 18302ER014 II B.A HISTORY E/M 

454 MAHALAKSHMI.V 18302ER015 II B.A HISTORY E/M 

455 MARIA LEENAS.A 18302ER016 II B.A HISTORY E/M 

456 MURSITHA BANU.B 18302ER017 II B.A HISTORY E/M 

457 NANDHINI.N 18302ER018 II B.A HISTORY E/M 

458 NANTHINI.K 18302ER019 II B.A HISTORY E/M 

459 NARMATHA.G 18302ER020 II B.A HISTORY E/M 

460 NIKITHA.K 18302ER021 II B.A HISTORY E/M 

461 NIKKITHA.C 18302ER022 II B.A HISTORY E/M 

462 S.MAHALAKSHMI 17302TR015 III B.A.HISTORY  T/M 



463 M. MANI MEGALAI 17302TR016 III B.A.HISTORY  T/M 

464 C. MATHAVI 17302TR017 III B.A.HISTORY  T/M 

465 S. MUTHU LAKSHMI 17302TR018 III B.A.HISTORY  T/M 

 

 

 


